Final Eligibility Committee List

(for moves during May 2023)

First Name
Rhys
Paul
Susan
Katie
Lesley
Paula
Carol
Ffion
Alyson
Alison
Elen
Callum
Cameron
Sophia
Louise
Aimee
Archie
DARRAGH
David
will
Chris
Michelle
Matthew
Karen
Sanna
Martin
Harri
Mark

Emma
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Last Name
Birt
Hayward
Kelly
Bonfield
Goodson
Maguire
Moss
Roberts
Winn

Allen
Blackmore
Campion
Coburn
Davies
Eames
Ferguson

Griffiths

HANLEY-
CROFTS

Palmer-Lewis
Phillips
Summerill
Taylor

Watkins
Aitchison

Duthie

Flear
Roberts-Truman
Thomas

Whittick

Age
Group

U13
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

u15
Senior

u20

U13
Senior
Senior

u13

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
u13
Senior

Senior

Origin Club

Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Pont-Y-Pwl & District Runners
Parc Bryn Bach Running Club
Abergele Harriers

North Wales Road Runners
Abergele Harriers

Abergele Harriers

Cardiff Athletics

Llangollen Running Club
Clwb Run Wales

Cardiff Athletics

Llanelli AC

Cardiff Archers

Rhondda AAC

Clwb Run Wales

Brecon AC

Cardiff Athletics

White Rock Runners

Caerphilly Runners
Swansea Harriers
Dragons Running Club
Islwyn RC

Clwb Run Wales
Run4All Neath

Clwb Run Wales
Llanelli AC

Celtic Tri

Run4All Neath

Sarn Helen

Destination Club
Rhymney Valley AC
Islwyn RC

Crickhowell Running Club
Prestatyn RC

GOG Triathlon Club

GOG Triathlon Club

North Wales Road Runners
Menai Track and Field
Wrexham AAC

Ogmore Phoenix Runners
Cardiff Archers

Cardiff Athletics

Bridgend Athletics
Pontyclun Athletics Club
White Rock Runners
Aberdare Valley AAC
Bridgend Athletics

Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

Aberdare Valley AAC

Les Croupiers

Les Croupiers

Clwb Rhedeg Pontardawe RC
Amman Valley Harriers
Amman Valley Harriers
Neath Harriers

Port Talbot Harriers

Trots
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Region

East Wales
East Wales
East Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
North Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
South Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales
West Wales

West Wales

WELSH ATHLETICS

ATHLETAU CYMRU

Date Of Move

21/05/2023

01/06/2023

02/05/2023

23/05/2023

03/05/2023

23/05/2023

25/05/2023

10/05/2023

06/05/2023

10/05/2023

12/05/2023

02/05/2023

24/05/2023

17/05/2023

25/05/2023

03/05/2023

23/05/2023

07/05/2023

06/05/2023

05/05/2023

24/05/2023

21/05/2023

05/05/2023

01/05/2023

18/05/2023

07/05/2023

03/05/2023

04/05/2023

05/05/2023



